
 

CUMC ALL GOD’S CHILDREN 

Ages 5-12 

 

 

Church school will be held two times per month.  One in-person on Sunday, the other Zoom on Saturday 

(info sent prior). Additional dates will be sent later that include practices for events. 

Sunday, September 15, 2024                Sunday School at CUMC, 10 – 11 AM 

Saturday, September 21, 2024             Saturday ZOOM lesson, 10 – 10:30 AM 

Sunday, September 22, 2024   Youth Sunday event 

Sunday, October 13, 2024   Sunday School at CUMC, 10 – 11 AM 

Saturday, October 19, 2024                  Crabbs Center – Children will gather at CUMC to make 

                                                                                   sandwiches.  More information forthcoming.                                                                 

Thursday, October 24, 2024   Taft Center Dinner – Families to provide food.  Further 

                     information forthcoming. 

Sunday, October 27, 2024  Youth Sunday event        

Sunday, November 10, 2024               Sunday School at CUMC, 10 – 11 AM 

Saturday, November 16, 2024            Saturday ZOOM lesson, 10 – 10:30 AM 

Sunday, November 24, 2024              Youth Sunday event 

Sunday, December 8, 2024                  Sunday School at CUMC, 10:00AM – 11:00AM 

Saturday, December 14, 2024             Saturday ZOOM lesson 10 – 10:30 AM 

Sunday, December 22, 2024                Youth Sunday event 

Linda Thompson (lindathompson4001@gmail.com )       Cathy Romano (adultgirlscout1960@yahoo.com)  
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